
 
ATTENTION ALL STUDENTS GRADE 6, 7, 8 

WHAT YOU NEED TO KNOW: 
★ Locker item pick up 

○ Curbside pick up only 
○ Have your child’s name in the car window 
○ Items will be brought to your car 

★ Library book drop off 
○ Curbside drop off only 
○ Please have a sticky note with student’s name attached to books 

★ Medication pick up 
○ Medications are packed by student name 
○ You will pick up at table on bus circle 

★ Grade 8 students: ​Drop off 0f Calculators, Textbooks & Instruments 
○ Please have a sticky note with student’s name attached to items 

Date:   Time:  Grades 6-8 & Initials of Students with Last Name Ending In:  

Monday June 
1, 2020 

8:00-8:30 AM 
8:30-9:30 AM 
9:30-10:30 AM 
10:30-11:30 AM 
11:30-12:30 PM 
12:30-1:30 PM 
1:30-2:30 PM 
2:30-3:00 PM 

Last Name Initial: A-B 
Last Name Initial: C,D,E 
Last Name Initial: F,G,H,I 
Last Name Initial: J,K,L 
Last Name Initial: M,N,O 
Last Name Initial: P, Q, R 
Last Name Initial: S,T,U,V 
Last Name Initial: W,X,Y,Z 

Friday June 
5, 2020 

8:00-8:30 AM 
8:30-9:30 AM 
9:30-10:30 AM 
10:30-11:30 AM 
11:30-12:30 PM 
12:30-1:30 PM 
1:30-2:30 PM 
2:30-3:00 PM 
 

Last Name Initial: W,X,Y,Z 
Last Name Initial: S,T,U,V 
Last Name Initial: P,Q,R 
Last Name Initial: M,N,O 
Last Name Initial: J,K,L 
Last Name Initial: F,G,H,I 
Last Name Initial: C,D,E 
Last Name Initial: A-B 
 

Friday June 
19, 2020 

9:00-11:00 AM  By Appointment Only 
All Grades; Any Letter of the Alphabet 

 



 
 

 


