ATTENTION ALL STUDENTS GRADE 6, 7, 8



★ Locker item pick up

- Curbside pick up only
- Have your child's name in the car window
- Items will be brought to your car

★ Library book drop off

- Curbside drop off only
- Please have a sticky note with student's name attached to books

★ Medication pick up

- Medications are packed by student name
- You will pick up at table on bus circle

★ Grade 8 students: Drop off of Calculators, Textbooks & Instruments

 \circ $\,$ Please have a sticky note with student's name attached to items

<u>Date:</u>	<u>Time:</u>	<u>Grades 6-8 & Initials of Students with Last Name Ending In:</u>
Monday June 1, 2020	8:00-8:30 AM 8:30-9:30 AM 9:30-10:30 AM 10:30-11:30 AM 11:30-12:30 PM 12:30-1:30 PM 1:30-2:30 PM 2:30-3:00 PM	Last Name Initial: A-B Last Name Initial: C,D,E Last Name Initial: F,G,H,I Last Name Initial: J,K,L Last Name Initial: M,N,O Last Name Initial: P, Q, R Last Name Initial: S,T,U,V Last Name Initial: W,X,Y,Z
Friday June 5, 2020	8:00-8:30 AM 8:30-9:30 AM 9:30-10:30 AM 10:30-11:30 AM 11:30-12:30 PM 12:30-1:30 PM 1:30-2:30 PM 2:30-3:00 PM	Last Name Initial: W,X,Y,Z Last Name Initial: S,T,U,V Last Name Initial: P,Q,R Last Name Initial: M,N,O Last Name Initial: J,K,L Last Name Initial: F,G,H,I Last Name Initial: C,D,E Last Name Initial: A-B
Friday June 19, 2020	9:00-11:00 AM	By Appointment Only All Grades; Any Letter of the Alphabet